Features
 � Fully self-contained connect to a DC power
source and a readout or control device for
a complete operating system
 � High level DC output signal proportional
to sine of the angle of tilt
 � ±1° to ±90° ranges available
 � Extremely rugged, withstands 1500g shock

4. Zero offset is specified under static conditions
with no vibration inputs.
Model Designation & Ordering Code
L S O C / P -
Specify Optional Mating Electrical Connector 3CON-0009
with LSOC if required.
Specifications by Range @ 20°C ±1° ±3° ±14.5° ±30° ±47.5° ±90°
Output Impedance Ω <10
Output Standardisation % FRO ±1
Output Noise V rms (max) 0.002
Non-linearity (see note 2) % FRO (max) 0.05 0.05 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.05
Non-repeatability % FRO (max) 0.04 0.02 0.004 0.002 0.002 0.001
Resolution arc seconds 0.1 0.2 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0
3 dB Frequency Hz 10 15 30 40 40 55
Sensitive Axis to Case Misalignment deg (max) ±0.1 ±0.15 ±0.25 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0
Cross-axis Sensitivity (see note 3) % FRO (max) 0.2
Zero Offset (see note 4) Volts dc (max) ±0.05 ±0.04 ±0.03 ±0.02 ±0.02 ±0.02
Thermal Zero Shift %FRO/°C (max) 0.05 0.03 0.01 0.005 0.005 0.003
Thermal Sensitivity %Reading/°C (max) 0.04 0.03 0.01 0.006 0.006 0.006
1 ±1°
3 ±3°
14.5 ±14.5°
30 ±30°
47.5 ±47.5°
90 ±90°
© 2019 Sherborne Sensors Limited. Version 1
+44 (0)1256 630 300
www.sherbornesensors.com Sherborne Sensors, a Nova Metrix company